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4~ 4-;:t / CIRCULAR 

'ij~41. cfft" ~ / List of Holidays - 2021 

1. ~~~ m (~ '3f'R q5ifo1~) ~PF-P--1, 2016 ~JftZ.f["[l-VI ~ IDcr£.fRT w dQR, 

"ff&fl--l" mfucpm -;t ¢~1°sx ~ 2021 ~ cTTTT.-J" ~~~ ~ "ffifi q51qfaq1· ~ dij~H □ 1 cfJI 
\JTR"q@l f.i1;1~R9a ~~q1·cfJlm-isruncm~?;cft~1 
Under provisions of Chapter VI of IRDAI Staff (Officers and Employees) Regulations, 
2016, the Competent Authority has approved declaration of the following holidays to be 
observed by all offices of IRDAI during the calendar year 2021. 

g~tff "ijf"q cf>lllf<=ill ~~/Closed Holidays 

sfi"1r ~- WHoliday Rcr1 icti Date ~ Day 
S. No. 

1. ~~ -5-1 crl cl fl J-lJIC'lc:ll{ 

Republic Day January 26 Tuesday 

2. M ~ .fi~ J--lcff< 
Holi March 29 Monday 

3. lj6~ 3m ~lsncfR 
Good Friday 

~ 

April 02 Friday 
4. ~ = ~ tfrgql/ ~/ ~ 3m J--IJl(>Jc:11{ 

~ ~ April 13 Tuesday 
Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / 
Cheti Chand / Vaisakhi / Vishu 

5. J..Jt;ld1x~ 3m {fclc:IH 
Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday 

6. ~-~-m ~ ~lsncfR 
ld-ul-Fitr 

~ 

May 14 Friday 
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7. ~ ~ ~ ~UIJ-JI 
..:, 

Buddha Purnima May 26 Wednesday 
8. -~-~ (is!ct>-i1~) ~ ~ 

..:, 
ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 21 Wednesday 

9. «1 a :;fr11 ~ 31'ff@" {fclcll{ 
Independence Day August 15 Sunday 

10. ~ Jl'6cll{ 31'ff@" 
..:, 

Muharram August 19 Thursday 
11. Tflir-<T ~Zfl I RH Ill ct> ~Zfl ~cihH ~lsficff{" 

..:, 
Vinayak Chaturthi / Ganesh Chaturthi September 10 Friday 

12. ~$I c{-11 11T£fi ~ ~lfoicll{ 3-t cfc.~{ 
" Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Saturday 

13. ~~1$xl (ftj1JJll~~IA1) ~lsficff{" ~ 
" ..:, 

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) October 15 Friday 
14. ~-\Yl-~ "lll ~-~-~ (4~ i<Sl'( ~ J-lJli:>Jcll{ 

" J..Jl$U-J~ cpl~-ITT> October 19 Tuesday 
Milad-un-Nabi or ld-e-Milad (Birthday of 
Prophet Mohammad) 

15. c{lq1qeft oi clJ.-~{ Jl'6cll{ 
..:, 

Diwali (Deepavali) November 04 Thursday 
16. lj'<l--1Hcf5 ~ ~lsficff{" oi clJ.-~{ 

..:, 

Guru Nanak's Birthday November 19 Friday 
17. fm-{1~'{1~ fe;,HJ.-~{ ~1Foic11{ 

Christmas Day December 25 Saturday 

2. ct>lllTcill ~ ~ ~ cpl Jqgc@ ~ ~ ~ffi ~ck1, cf5J-fi:l1-i1 Jr1;if?lf{9a ~ (~~cR-s) 

'iJ ~ Lil° 4 ~ ~ zj" ~ "cf>"Pfl J q[J"p I <:ITT"~~ I _ . 
In addition to the closed holidays mentioned above, employees are permitted to avail 
themselves of any two (2) of the following Restricted Holidays. 

~~a "' / Restricted Holida s 

sfi". ~- Holiday Ro1 icfi Date "fair Day 
S. No. 

1. -;:,q cpl JfRif -:rloi c1fl ~lsficfR" 
..:, 

New Year's Day Janua 01 Frida 
2. ~ -:rlo-lcl{I ~ 

..:, 

Lohri Janua 13 Wednesda 
3. l--fcfR ~ s:B i ffi / 1--!T'tl ~ / 1TTlTci" -:rto-lcl{I Jl'6cll{ 

..:, 
Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu/ Pongal Janua 14 Thursda 



4. T>~ffiQ~ -:iicrlcl.fl ~ 
..:> 

Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 
' January 20 Wednesday 

5. cRRl~/~~ Cf>{ cl :fl J-lJlc>lcll{ 
Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami February 16 Tuesday 

6. ~l<:11"11~ ~ ~@icl"R" 
..:> 

Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday 

7. ~'3@1~ Cf>{ cl .fl ~@icl"R" 
..:> 

Hazarat Ali's Birthday February 26 Friday 
8. ¥ xfcl~I~ ~ Cf>{ cl .fl ~l~cll{ 

Guru Ravi Das's Birthday February 27 Saturday 
9. ~ ~lll-i~ ~H<:ldl ~ ~ f!)J-J cl I { 

Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 08 Monday 
10. J-H?1~1c1x181 ~ Jl{lcll{ 

..:> 
Maha Shivaratri March 11 Thursday 

11. Q"'lf?lc:pl ~ / ~lcilll:::11 ~ {Riel!{ 
Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra March 28 Sunday 

12. ~xfcl<:11x mh,r {Riel!{ 
Easter Sunday April 04 Sunday 

13. lTTITTft ~ ~ ~ mh,r ~ 
..:> 

Mesadi Tamil New Year's Day April 14 Wednesday 
q~,1~,1~ 0f11@); ~ ~ ('3RP-I) mh,r JI {lei I{ 14. 

..:> 
Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Thursday 

15. xn:r~ mh,r ~ 
..:> 

Ram Navami April 21 Wednesday 
16. \JJ1-1Tcf-'3""ci" -fctTT ~ ~@icl"R" 

..:> 
Jamat-UI-Vida May 07 Friday 

17. ¥ xcf1~-ilif ~ ~ {Riel!{ 
Guru Rabindranath's Birthday May 09 Sunday 

~ f!1J-Jcl I { 18. ~if "llT:::IT 
Rath Yatra July 12 Monday 

19. ~-;,q"cf!ST·/~ 3fJT«f f!1 J-l cl I{ 
Parsi New Year's Day/ Nauraj August 16 Monday 

20. '3fiUfJi "QT~ '3fiUfJi ~ 3fJT«f ~l~cll{ 
Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 21 Saturday 

21. ~&fW'cfq 3fJT«f {Riel!{ 
Raksha Bandhan August 22 Sunday 
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22. \il.-4--11~41 ,3-fJffi, fi~J-1 cl I{ 
Janmashtami August 30 Monday 

c't~I$xl ('(-it.a41) J-1 J I c>l cl I{ 23. ~ 
" Dussehra (Saptami) October 12 Tuesday 

24. c't~1$xl(Ji$1~ 3-Ffc:l'il{ ~ 
" ..:> 

Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 13 Wednesday 

c't~l$xl (Ji$T ~ dl{icll{ 25. 3-l cfC:l'il{ 
" ..:> 

Dussehra (Maha Navami) October 14 Thursday 
26. ci1<'A1RP ~ ~ ~ 

..:> 
Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 20 Wednesday 

cf5Rcp 7cfgzff (cP"«TT "ifl~ {fclcll{ 27. 3-lcfC:l'il{ 
" Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 24 Sunday ,... 

dl,{>cll{ 28. ~ "Clg~~II ai cl J--l'il { 
..:> 

Naraka Chaturdasi November 04 Thursday 
29. TIT<l£B"~ ai cl J--l'il { ~lsfi"c:IT{" 

..:> 
Govardhan Puja November 05 Friday 

30. ~~ ai cl J--l'il { ~lfaicll{ 
Bhai Duj November 06 Saturday 

31. U~$1x 1iITft '3fircIT~TSrrfi (£90~ ai cl J--l'il { ~ 
..:> 

Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Ghhat November 10 Wednesday 
Puja) 

¥~ csi$I~x cpl ~I$Ic'tci ~ ~ 32. ai cl J--l'il { 
..:> 

Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Wednesday 
33. RP'(-il-rn Qcf RfiJ--i-il{ ~lsfi"c:IT{" 

..:> 
Christmas Eve December 24 Friday 

~ 

~-g~:l~::i:~~ 
c:bl4cf51.ft ~~~lc:b ('(-ill-Jl..£J) / Executive Director (General) 

"Q"R1Copyto: 
'3ftrfa-t '(-iRlcilcill / Chairman's Sectt. 

~'l-ft ~ / All Members 

~ift c:b4cll.ft / All Employees 
~-di. ftj"if111 cpl" ~~l~c'. ~ Uc'tfs<fa c:bT-i ~/IT Department to place on Intranet 


